Peebles - Edinburgh

x70 Peebles - Edinburgh

via Howgate

Monday to Friday

Service:
Whitehaugh Park
Peebles (Eastgate) (Arr)
Peebles (Eastgate) (Dep)
Eddleston
Howgate
Auchendinny
Edinburgh (Liberton Rd at Lady Rd)
North Bridge
Edinburgh (Torphichen St)

X70
0710
0715
0720
0730
0742
0746
0810
0820
0833

x70 Edinburgh - Peebles

via Howgate

Monday to Friday

Service:
Edinburgh (West Maitland St) [HC]
North Bridge
Edinburgh (Liberton Rd at Lady Rd)
Auchendinny
Howgate
Eddleston
Peebles (Eastgate)
Whitehaugh Park

X70
1710
1725
1743
1806
1810
1821
1831
1836
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